100 Ohm Dual Element Wire Wound Detectors
Labfacility are the UK’s leading manufacturer of Temperature Sensors, Thermocouple
Connectors and associated Temperature Instrumentation and stockists of Thermocouple
Cables. The Company has been trading since 1971 and is ISO 9001 accredited.
Labfacility have supplied Farnell for over 30 years, and an extensive range of our products are
available to buy online, from stock, direct from Farnell.
Datasheet
Detectors - 5  Dec-23
Specifications
General Description Wirewound construction for optimum performance and
stability
Sensor Type Dual element Pt100
Max. Temperature +650°C
Min. Temperature -200°C
Tolerance Class B or A to IEC 60751
Ordering Information
      Temperature
Range
Type Style Size Min Max Class Resistance Manufacturers
Code
Farnell
Order Code
Pt100
Dual WIREWOUND  1.5 x 15mm -200°C +650°C A 100 Ohm DB-151-D 2770773
Pt100
Dual WIREWOUND  15 x 2.8mm -200°C +650°C A 100 Ohm DB-156-D 3584211
Pt100
Dual WIREWOUND  25 x 2.8mm -200°C +650°C A 100 Ohm DB-171-D 3584213
Pt100
Dual WIREWOUND  1.5 x 15mm -200°C +650°C B 100 Ohm DB-150-D 3584210
Pt100
Dual WIREWOUND  25 x 2.8mm -200°C +650°C B 100 Ohm DB-170-D 3584212
Datasheet
Detectors - 5  Dec-23